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Program/Service

COVID-19 Contact Investigations

COVID-19 Tests Conducted

Food Service Establishment Inspections
Sewage Disposal System Applications Received
Temporary Event Vendors Permitted

Rabies Cases Investigated

Vital Records Issued (includes duplicate copies)
Reported Disease Cases Investigated

Family Planning Clients Served

Pre-Admission Screenings Conducted (LTS & Support)
Car Seats Distributed

Immunization Clients Served

Tuberculosis (TB) Clients Served

WIC Average Monthly Client Caseload

Sexual Health Visits

Rapid HIV & Hep C Tests Provided

Condoms Distributed

/& a=: Charlottesville/Albemarle Health Department

724
1,623
690
404
57
380
1,567
552
492
290
101
1,364
347
1,452
1,024
251

93,241





