



Charlottesville/Albemarle Health Department

Fiscal Year 2020

Program/Service	Change
COVID-19 Contact Investigations	724
COVID-19 Tests Conducted	1,623
Food Service Establishment Inspections	690
Sewage Disposal System Applications Received	404
Temporary Event Vendors Permitted	57
Rabies Cases Investigated	380
Vital Records Issued (includes duplicate copies)	11,567
Reported Disease Cases Investigated	552
Family Planning Clients Served	492
Pre-Admission Screenings Conducted (LTS & Support)	290
Car Seats Distributed	101
Immunization Clients Served	1,364
Tuberculosis (TB) Clients Served	347
WIC Average Monthly Client Caseload	1,452
Sexual Health Visits	1,024
Rapid HIV & Hep C Tests Provided	251
Condoms Distributed	93,241